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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday PM - 12 & Unders
 
Event 67  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AGator Swim Club-FL 2:38.62  2:36.441
1) Frahm, Heidi 10 2) Nagy, Zeina M 9 3) Wang, Chloe S 9 4) Axiak, Kinsey J 10

2:38.62 (34.92)2:03.70 (38.51)1:25.19 (46.12)39.07

    AFast Falcons-FL 2:43.51  2:34.632
1) Howard, Ember R 10 2) Breedon, Rowan R 10 3) Mitchell, Arianna G 9 4) Bugauisan, Georgina M 10

2:43.51 (33.35)2:10.16 (44.27)1:25.89 (45.16)40.73

    BFast Falcons-FL 2:46.66  2:45.693
1) Yarbrough, Emma L 8 2) Jacome, Mariagracia 10 3) Mitchell, Kaitlyn D 8 4) Robertson, Jade M 9

2:46.66 (29.85)2:16.81 (48.91)1:27.90 (48.44)39.46

    BGator Swim Club-FL 2:50.13  2:47.994
1) Wass, Juno P 10 2) Bartel, Hailey C 8 3) Zhuang, Eliza I 9 4) Saunders, Zara S 9

2:50.13 (36.35)2:13.78 (40.75)1:33.03 (51.44)41.59

    CGator Swim Club-FL 3:04.10  3:24.285
1) Xu, Grace A 9 2) Nappy, Briar L 10 3) Dauer, Raine C 10 4) Miles, Madeline B 10

3:04.10 (40.14)2:23.96 (45.10)1:38.86 (59.09)39.77

    CFast Falcons-FL NS  3:08.40---
1) Malakhova, Anja 10 2) Mendell, Rylee 10 3) Moy, Belle I 8 4) Mitchell, Hailey 7

 
Event 68  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AFast Falcons-FL 2:30.02  2:32.801
1) Moy, Jaden G 10 2) Madera, Max H 10 3) Whitley, Kyle T 9 4) Franco Delgado, Matias 10

2:30.02 (32.12)1:57.90 (36.35)1:21.55 (41.97)39.58

    BFast Falcons-FL 3:10.32  3:09.982
1) Steigner, Liam 9 2) Davis, Winn E 8 3) Busha, Carter T 10 4) Martin, Owen R 7

3:10.32 (42.55)2:27.77 (50.01)1:37.76 (49.15)48.61

    AGator Swim Club-FL DQ 2:42.61  2:41.31---
Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Scissors kick - fly

1) Lin, Liam H 9 2) Beauchamp, Christian A 10 3) Kirk, Leo 9 4) Lobisch, Sebastian H 10

DQ 2:42.61 (38.66)2:03.95 (46.72)1:17.23 (27.93)49.30
 
Event 69  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AFast Falcons-FL 2:04.38  2:01.871
1) Fuller, Cassie M 12 2) Jarrell, Lyndi M 12 3) Langenbrunner, Laine E 12 4) Sullivan, Sadie A 11

2:04.38 (28.64)1:35.74 (28.00)1:07.74 (36.07)31.67

    AGator Swim Club-FL 2:16.58  2:17.402
1) Fisher Munoz, Isa L 12 2) McAteer, Ember F 12 3) Long, Evie V 11 4) Muller, Addy G 11

2:16.58 (31.25)1:45.33 (34.52)1:10.81 (38.98)31.83

    BFast Falcons-FL 2:22.38  2:22.783
1) Sullivan, Sawyer V 11 2) Fogle, Olivia C 11 3) Arellano, Isabella G 11 4) Joachim, Willow A 12

2:22.38 (31.04)1:51.34 (30.76)1:20.58 (44.71)35.87

    CFast Falcons-FL 2:54.43  2:43.744
1) DeMatto, Ellie M 12 2) Turner, London M 12 3) Fogle, Brie A 12 4) Cevallos, Tati R 11

2:54.43 (39.89)2:14.54 (39.61)1:34.93 (54.78)40.15
 
Event 70  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AFast Falcons-FL 2:02.41  2:02.981
1) Hamer, Wesley E 12 2) Madera, David P 12 3) Milak, Caleb E 12 4) Wolfe, Charles G 12

2:02.41 (26.70)1:35.71 (31.16)1:04.55 (34.56)29.99

    AGator Swim Club-FL 2:04.43  2:11.382
1) Hepple, Toivo P 12 2) Song, Yibo 11 3) Hite, Jackson L 12 4) Burklew, Cal C 12

2:04.43 (26.64)1:37.79 (29.37)1:08.42 (38.14)30.28
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(Event 70  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    APiranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 2:15.94  2:30.003
1) Kawaiaea, Keola 12 2) Eisele, Liam 11 3) Mccann, Ryan 12 4) Jones, Parker I 12

2:15.94 (31.78)1:44.16 (29.27)1:14.89 (41.97)32.92

    BFast Falcons-FL 2:23.10  2:19.624
1) Zimmerman, Carter A 11 2) Rodriguez, Enzo 11 3) Schechter, Noah K 12 4) Chisu, Victor O 11

2:23.10 (30.10)1:53.00 (34.65)1:18.35 (43.05)35.30
 
Event 71  Girls 8 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Falcons-FL  8Yarbrough, Emma L 3:15.71  3:23.251
3:15.71 (45.92)2:29.79 (59.27)1:30.52 (45.39)45.13

Fast Falcons-FL  8Mitchell, Kaitlyn D 3:23.84  3:23.412
3:23.84 (46.07)2:37.77 (1:01.83)1:35.94 (49.06)46.88

 
Event 71  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  9Farrier, Adeline M 2:23.50  2:22.861
2:23.50 (31.82)1:51.68 (45.69)1:05.99 (35.90)30.09

Windermere Lakers-FL 10Atrous-Creammer, Elizabeth 2:36.55  2:40.792
2:36.55 (36.56)1:59.99 (46.65)1:13.34 (40.11)33.23

Gator Swim Club-FL  9Wang, Chloe S 3:03.41  3:50.343
3:03.41 (41.24)2:22.17 (55.22)1:26.95 (46.70)40.25

Gator Swim Club-FL 10Frahm, Heidi 3:03.46  3:09.334
3:03.46 (37.60)2:25.86 (55.42)1:30.44 (47.47)42.97

Gator Swim Club-FL  9Nagy, Zeina M 3:05.92  2:59.675
3:05.92 (38.90)2:27.02 (56.22)1:30.80 (45.77)45.03

Gator Swim Club-FL 10Wass, Juno P 3:18.68  3:33.626
3:18.68 (38.72)2:39.96 (1:03.88)1:36.08 (45.92)50.16

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL  9Mccann, Elizabeth NS  3:00.49---
Fast Falcons-FL 10Reynolds, Amryn J NS  3:06.88---
Windermere Lakers-FL  9Fitzpatrick, Violet H NS  3:30.41---

 
Event 71  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Windermere Lakers-FL 11Walker, Eden E 2:29.24  2:32.591
2:29.24 (33.01)1:56.23 (47.36)1:08.87 (37.73)31.14

Windermere Lakers-FL 11Zito, Nora A 2:29.41  2:34.202
2:29.41 (33.85)1:55.56 (45.19)1:10.37 (38.47)31.90

Windermere Lakers-FL 11Smith, Emma L 2:34.55  2:39.383
2:34.55 (34.93)1:59.62 (47.88)1:11.74 (37.82)33.92

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 12Jones, Kara M 2:34.79  2:33.214
2:34.79 (34.54)2:00.25 (49.22)1:11.03 (37.20)33.83

Gator Swim Club-FL 12Fisher Munoz, Isa L 2:34.80  2:50.935
2:34.80 (35.60)1:59.20 (50.06)1:09.14 (35.24)33.90

Gator Swim Club-FL 12McAteer, Ember F 2:42.15  2:42.786
2:42.15 (35.18)2:06.97 (49.10)1:17.87 (42.89)34.98

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 12Valitova, Lera A 2:44.00  2:45.777
2:44.00 (36.28)2:07.72 (52.21)1:15.51 (40.60)34.91

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 11Dai, Daisy 2:45.74  2:45.558
2:45.74 (36.56)2:09.18 (51.50)1:17.68 (41.21)36.47

Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 12Filipic, Halle G 2:47.10  2:55.659
2:47.10 (36.79)2:10.31 (54.76)1:15.55 (41.15)34.40

Gator Swim Club-FL 11Long, Evie V 2:52.16  2:49.3610
2:52.16 (37.98)2:14.18 (51.73)1:22.45 (44.55)37.90
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(Event 71  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 12Martinez, Bella S 2:54.64  2:54.4811
2:54.64 (39.63)2:15.01 (49.28)1:25.73 (48.01)37.72

Gator Swim Club-FL 11Muller, Addy G 2:56.87  3:03.5612
2:56.87 (36.96)2:19.91 (53.18)1:26.73 (43.12)43.61

Gator Swim Club-FL 11Xu, Geqi J 3:05.48  NT13
3:05.48 (43.51)2:21.97 (52.13)1:29.84 (46.44)43.40

Fast Falcons-FL 11Fogle, Olivia C 3:08.28  3:17.3214
3:08.28 (45.14)2:23.14 (54.75)1:28.39 (47.44)40.95

Fast Falcons-FL 12Fogle, Brie A 3:10.72  3:11.6815
3:10.72 (42.77)2:27.95 (57.26)1:30.69 (48.78)41.91

Gator Swim Club-FL 11Gardner, Samantha B 3:15.02  3:14.7116
3:15.02 (42.05)2:32.97 (57.40)1:35.57 (51.75)43.82

Fast Falcons-FL 11Cevallos, Tati R DQ 3:36.07  NT---
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

DQ 3:36.07 (48.00)2:48.07 (1:04.78)1:43.29 (54.16)49.13
 
Event 72  Boys 8 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL  8Chichetenko, Maksim I 2:55.71  3:03.771
2:55.71 (38.27)2:17.44 (50.34)1:27.10 (45.32)41.78

 
Event 72  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Gator Swim Club-FL 10Beauchamp, Christian A 2:26.77  2:28.261
2:26.77 (33.46)1:53.31 (43.68)1:09.63 (37.20)32.43

Windermere Lakers-FL 10Jakubiak, Landon M 2:49.86  2:53.382
2:49.86 (35.09)2:14.77 (53.62)1:21.15 (43.53)37.62

Fast Falcons-FL  9Whitley, Kyle T 2:59.84  2:58.363
2:59.84 (38.62)2:21.22 (57.05)1:24.17 (45.97)38.20

Fast Falcons-FL 10Moy, Jaden G 3:11.01  3:09.794
3:11.01 (38.36)2:32.65 (59.49)1:33.16 (47.16)46.00

Windermere Lakers-FL  9Atkins, Henry D 3:40.83  NT5
3:40.83 (48.27)2:52.56 (58.06)1:54.50 (55.80)58.70

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 10Dzebisov, Aspar DQ 3:09.82  3:03.55---
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

DQ 3:09.82 (42.69)2:27.13 (54.39)1:32.74 (49.99)42.75
 
Event 72  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Falcons-FL 12Hamer, Wesley E 2:25.51  2:31.191
2:25.51 (31.04)1:54.47 (45.72)1:08.75 (36.29)32.46

Windermere Lakers-FL 12Versolatto, Lorenzo 2:28.39  NT2
2:28.39 (33.43)1:54.96 (45.67)1:09.29 (36.88)32.41

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 12Mccann, Ryan 2:29.35  2:42.763
2:29.35 (30.40)1:58.95 (45.79)1:13.16 (38.85)34.31

Gator Swim Club-FL 12Hepple, Toivo P 2:30.69  2:33.834
2:30.69 (31.50)1:59.19 (49.08)1:10.11 (35.61)34.50

Gator Swim Club-FL 12Burklew, Cal C 2:33.15  2:31.835
2:33.15 (32.92)2:00.23 (48.25)1:11.98 (38.07)33.91

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 12Kawaiaea, Keola 2:33.76  2:41.206
2:33.76 (33.70)2:00.06 (47.65)1:12.41 (37.97)34.44

Gator Swim Club-FL 12Hite, Jackson L 2:40.47  NT7
2:40.47 (34.24)2:06.23 (52.98)1:13.25 (41.76)31.49
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(Event 72  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Gator Swim Club-FL 11Song, Yibo 2:43.71  2:45.608
2:43.71 (36.87)2:06.84 (48.63)1:18.21 (42.28)35.93

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 12Jeng, Ethan K 2:44.37  2:45.679
2:44.37 (36.39)2:07.98 (46.04)1:21.94 (45.19)36.75

Windermere Lakers-FL 11Nicolai, Ryan A 2:55.47  3:05.5010
2:55.47 (38.07)2:17.40 (52.74)1:24.66 (45.35)39.31

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 11Dabacan, Scorilo 2:58.07  3:02.0311
2:58.07 (38.73)2:19.34 (55.54)1:23.80 (45.39)38.41

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 11Siebert Restrepo, Raphael B 2:58.57  3:06.2612
2:58.57 (40.57)2:18.00 (50.52)1:27.48 (45.29)42.19

Gator Swim Club-FL 12Tucker, Isaac A 2:58.61  NT13
2:58.61 (36.38)2:22.23 (56.72)1:25.51 (45.34)40.17

Fast Falcons-FL 11Rodriguez, Matias A DQ 3:30.27  NT---
One hand touch - fly

DQ 3:30.27 (44.39)2:45.88 (1:01.19)1:44.69 (55.70)48.99
 
Event 73  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL  8Davis, Nora M 1:42.62  NT1
1:42.62 (56.32)46.30

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL  8Breadon, Lauren 2:12.86  NT2
 
Event 73  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  9Farrier, Adeline M 1:04.18  1:02.691
1:04.18 (34.15)30.03

Gator Swim Club-FL 10Hite, Holly E 1:33.70  NT2
1:33.70 (53.47)40.23

Gator Swim Club-FL 10Axiak, Kinsey J 1:41.76  1:42.393
1:41.76 (56.45)45.31

Fast Falcons-FL  9Mitchell, Arianna G 1:47.95  1:40.624
1:47.95 (1:01.18)46.77

Fast Falcons-FL  9Robertson, Jade M 1:57.49  1:58.075
1:57.49 (1:05.59)51.90

Windermere Lakers-FL  9Fitzpatrick, Violet H NS  1:42.51---
 
Event 73  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 12Fiama, Sarah M 1:00.78  1:00.051
1:00.78 (32.94)27.84

Fast Falcons-FL 12Langenbrunner, Laine E 1:03.06  1:03.172
1:03.06 (33.95)29.11

Windermere Lakers-FL 11Moss, Penelope E 1:11.27  1:10.143
1:11.27 (39.10)32.17

Fast Falcons-FL 11Arellano, Isabella G 1:11.29  1:12.514
1:11.29 (38.58)32.71

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 12Spencer, Morgan 1:11.94  1:29.025
1:11.94 (38.39)33.55

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 12Jones, Kara M 1:14.14  1:11.586
1:14.14 (38.53)35.61

Gator Swim Club-FL 12McAteer, Ember F 1:18.29  1:22.667
1:18.29 (42.43)35.86

Fast Falcons-FL 12Fogle, Brie A 1:31.52  1:30.368
1:31.52 (49.58)41.94
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(Event 73  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Falcons-FL 12Larkin, Carmel L NS  NT---
 
Event 74  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Gator Swim Club-FL  9Lin, Liam H 1:44.43  NT1
1:44.43 (55.07)49.36

Windermere Lakers-FL 10Keeling, Gabriel 1:45.64  NT2
1:45.64 (55.90)49.74

Unattached-FL 10Doty, Oliver T 1:57.39  NT3
1:57.39 (1:05.12)52.27

 
Event 74  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Falcons-FL 12Hamer, Wesley E 1:08.06  1:13.031
1:08.06 (35.79)32.27

Fast Falcons-FL 12Milak, Caleb E 1:08.73  1:11.632
1:08.73 (34.47)34.26

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 11Logunov, Ivan A 1:10.24  1:17.883
1:10.24 (37.26)32.98

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 12Dorofeev, Denis V 1:11.31  1:13.774
1:11.31 (38.61)32.70

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 12Kawaiaea, Keola 1:13.36  1:09.625
1:13.36 (38.72)34.64

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 12Ong, Jericho 1:14.55  1:18.086
1:14.55 (39.89)34.66

Fast Falcons-FL 12Schechter, Noah K 1:17.26  1:16.647
1:17.26 (41.45)35.81

Gator Swim Club-FL 12Hite, Jackson L 1:17.42  NT8
1:17.42 (43.56)33.86

Fast Falcons-FL 11Zimmerman, Carter A 1:18.80  1:17.759
1:18.80 (42.38)36.42

Gator Swim Club-FL 12Nagy, Yousef M 1:21.55  1:22.4310
1:21.55 (43.56)37.99

Fast Falcons-FL 11Patel, Arjun 1:23.02  1:26.3611
1:23.02 (45.42)37.60

Windermere Lakers-FL 12Amparan, Jose S 1:35.93  1:39.4912
1:35.93 (53.19)42.74

 
Event 75  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Falcons-FL  8Mitchell, Kaitlyn D 35.43  35.561
Fast Falcons-FL  8Yarbrough, Emma L 37.24  35.972
Fast Falcons-FL  8Moy, Belle I 37.92  40.683
Windermere Lakers-FL  8Walker, Lydia C 40.23  42.544
Gator Swim Club-FL  8Bartel, Hailey C 43.14  37.795
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL  8Breadon, Lauren 43.34  NT6
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL  8Filipic, Evie L 44.21  49.147
Fast Falcons-FL  7Marquina Leen, Charlotte C 45.99  47.518
Windermere Lakers-FL  7Fazeli, Soraya M 48.83  58.099
Fast Falcons-FL  7Richardson, Marley E 51.29  56.0810
Fast Falcons-FL  7Mitchell, Hailey 53.39  52.6811
Fast Falcons-FL  8Vasconcellos, Addy 55.12  59.1912
Fast Falcons-FL  7Malakhova Kecman, Daria 1:02.77  1:03.9313
Fast Falcons-FL  8Wilson, Bella J NS  59.35---
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(Event 75  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Gator Swim Club-FL  7Hite, Heidi NS  NT---
Fast Falcons-FL  8Pennington, Ava NS  1:03.54---

 
Event 75  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Windermere Lakers-FL 10Wu, Yimo 30.71  33.761
Gator Swim Club-FL 10Hite, Holly E 33.55  NT2
Gator Swim Club-FL 10Frahm, Heidi 33.78  33.343
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  9Martinez, Katy E 33.93  33.604
Gator Swim Club-FL  9Wang, Chloe S 33.99  33.695
Fast Falcons-FL 10Breedon, Rowan R 34.33  35.356
Fast Falcons-FL 10Bugauisan, Georgina M 34.43  33.897
Gator Swim Club-FL  9Zhuang, Eliza I 35.00  35.148
Gator Swim Club-FL  9Xu, Grace A 35.05  48.359
Fast Falcons-FL 10Howard, Ember R 35.13  34.3010
Gator Swim Club-FL 10Axiak, Kinsey J 35.24  34.4911
Gator Swim Club-FL  9Nagy, Zeina M 35.64  34.1112
Gator Swim Club-FL 10Wass, Juno P 35.77  35.5613
Gator Swim Club-FL  9Saunders, Zara S 36.12  36.5714
Fast Falcons-FL  9Mitchell, Arianna G 36.30  36.8615
Windermere Lakers-FL  9Shelton, Leia V 37.04  36.1416
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  9Zengel, Abigail L 37.20  NT17
Fast Falcons-FL 10Malakhova, Anja 37.30  37.8618
Fast Falcons-FL 10Jacome, Mariagracia 37.46  38.7119
Gator Swim Club-FL 10Dauer, Raine C 39.10  40.7920
Gator Swim Club-FL 10Miles, Madeline B 40.93  43.9021
Fast Falcons-FL 10Rodriguez, Aurora D 41.10  41.9322
Fast Falcons-FL 10Mendell, Rylee 42.61  41.1123
Gator Swim Club-FL 10Nappy, Briar L 44.32  41.9524
Gator Swim Club-FL 10Shirali, Naina A 47.89  NT25
Fast Falcons-FL  9Komat, Aaditri A 52.65  51.1026
Windermere Lakers-FL  9Halecki, Mira A NS  34.24---
Windermere Lakers-FL  9Fitzpatrick, Violet H NS  35.48---
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL  9Mccann, Elizabeth NS  34.21---
Fast Falcons-FL 10Reynolds, Amryn J NS  33.61---

 
Event 75  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 12Fiama, Sarah M 25.27  24.981
Windermere Lakers-FL 11Zhang, Melody 27.59  27.302
Gator Swim Club-FL 12Fisher Munoz, Isa L 27.78  28.053
Windermere Lakers-FL 11Moss, Penelope E 28.05  27.704
Windermere Lakers-FL 11Kearney, Brynn 28.07  29.005
Windermere Lakers-FL 11Walker, Eden E 28.30  28.096
Windermere Lakers-FL 12Mercado-Adams, Bea L 28.62  29.367
Fast Falcons-FL 11Arellano, Isabella G 28.64  28.458
Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 12Valitova, Lera A 28.68  28.559
Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 12Conboy, Kaitlyn E 28.81  29.5810
Fast Falcons-FL 11Sullivan, Sadie A 28.86  28.6511
Fast Falcons-FL 12Fuller, Cassie M 29.11  28.1912
Windermere Lakers-FL 11Smith, Emma L 29.59  30.1513
Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 11Dai, Daisy 29.68  29.1114
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(Event 75  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Windermere Lakers-FL 12Medina, Alexa M 29.69  29.8515
Fast Falcons-FL 11Sullivan, Sawyer V 30.29  30.0716
Gator Swim Club-FL 11Long, Evie V 30.38  31.3617
Windermere Lakers-FL 11Landell, Aurora 30.42  29.7018
Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 12Spencer, Morgan 30.57  29.4819
Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 11Nazarenko, Milana A 30.80  31.7720
Windermere Lakers-FL 11Hilario, Meredith Z 30.83  31.2821
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 12Filipic, Halle G 31.00  31.8722
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 12Martinez, Bella S 31.15  30.3023
Fast Falcons-FL 12Joachim, Willow A 31.30  31.3424
Gator Swim Club-FL 11Muller, Addy G 33.03  32.8925
Fast Falcons-FL 12Fogle, Brie A 33.92  33.9626
Fast Falcons-FL 11Fogle, Olivia C 34.82  34.6927
Fast Falcons-FL 12DeMatto, Ellie M 35.40  35.2428
Windermere Lakers-FL 11Akmalova, Lola 35.61  37.5629
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 11Zahringer, Zoe R 36.30  38.5430
Gator Swim Club-FL 11Almeyda Broadbent, Liana 38.81  38.4931
Fast Falcons-FL 11Cevallos, Tati R 39.49  40.3432
Fast Falcons-FL 12Turner, London M 46.79  NT33
Gator Swim Club-FL 11Singh, Anwita 56.25  NT34
Windermere Lakers-FL 12Watts, Ellery F NS  26.24---
Windermere Lakers-FL 11Sung, Eine NS  38.26---
Fast Falcons-FL 11Hayes, Emilia A NS  47.95---
Fast Falcons-FL 12Larkin, Carmel L NS  35.07---

 
Event 76  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sun Coast Swim Team-FL  6Collins, Banyan J 35.99  39.941
Fast Falcons-FL  8Davis, Winn E 36.69  33.892
Fast Falcons-FL  7Rodriguez, Alonzo Rodrigue 40.57  43.613
Windermere Lakers-FL  8Wu, Yihao 41.96  43.184
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  8Dabacan, Iulian 43.16  44.555
Fast Falcons-FL  8Breedon, Conor K 43.38  43.346
Fast Falcons-FL  7Martin, Owen R 44.52  42.907
Fast Falcons-FL  8Pearl, Kaeden S 45.09  56.028
Fast Lane Aquatics-FL  8Parganaev, Yakov V 45.11  39.789
Gator Swim Club-FL  8Almeyda Broadbent, Kai 47.16  NT10
Fast Falcons-FL  8Yeatman, Edwin L 52.12  53.3511
Fast Falcons-FL  8Hunt, Ryder H 52.83  59.6712
Fast Falcons-FL  8Weber, Hugo W NS  1:12.33---
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL  7Wenk, Kolbe NS  NT---
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL  6Wenk, Blaise NS  NT---

 
Event 76  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 10Savitski, Eli V 28.53  28.151
Windermere Lakers-FL 10Jakubiak, Landon M 30.48  31.052
Fast Falcons-FL 10Franco Delgado, Matias 31.74  35.093
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  9Torrelli, Mateo S 31.85  32.634
Fast Falcons-FL 10Moy, Jaden G 32.12  33.585
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  9Zheng, Tang 32.99  33.186
Windermere Lakers-FL  9Medina, Nicholas A 33.52  32.847
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday PM - 12 & Unders

(Event 76  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 10Awalt, Jake N 35.12  34.548
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL  9Mackey, Damon 35.68  NT9
Gator Swim Club-FL  9Lin, Liam H 35.85  37.8310
Fast Falcons-FL 10Madera, Max H 35.97  36.3211
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 10Siebert Restrepo, Sebastian 36.52  38.3312
Gator Swim Club-FL  9Kirk, Leo 36.94  38.1313
Windermere Lakers-FL 10Keeling, Gabriel 38.24  36.6814
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 10Williams, Balazs 38.31  43.7915
Gator Swim Club-FL 10Lobisch, Sebastian H 39.31  40.68*16
Fast Falcons-FL  9Steigner, Liam 39.31  38.11*16
Unattached-FL 10Doty, Oliver T 41.17  39.0618
Gator Swim Club-FL 10Choi, Hajin 41.69  NT19
Fast Falcons-FL  9Penn, Carson J 44.56  NT20
Fast Falcons-FL 10Busha, Carter T 45.63  44.0121
Fast Falcons-FL  9Opitz, Parker B 47.05  44.1522
Fast Falcons-FL 10Opitz, Easton D 49.83  49.7923
Fast Falcons-FL  9Amir, Julian J 57.77  1:02.7724
Fast Falcons-FL  9Joachim, Luca 1:02.85  58.8125
Windermere Lakers-FL 10Townsend, Lucas W NS  47.12---

 
Event 76  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Windermere Lakers-FL 12Atrous-Creammer, Matthias 26.00  26.801
Fast Falcons-FL 12Wolfe, Charles G 26.95  26.852
Windermere Lakers-FL 12Versolatto, Lorenzo 27.48  28.783
Fast Falcons-FL 12Madera, David P 27.70  27.264
Gator Swim Club-FL 12Burklew, Cal C 27.74  28.275
Gator Swim Club-FL 12Hite, Jackson L 28.24  NT6
Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 12Dorofeev, Denis V 28.28  29.557
Fast Falcons-FL 12Milak, Caleb E 28.35  27.638
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 11Alford, Chase R 28.50  28.489
Windermere Lakers-FL 11Fazeli, Aryan M 29.08  29.7110
Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 12Kong, Vincent j 29.58  31.7711
Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 12Jeng, Ethan K 29.72  31.2212
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 11Turenkov, Andrew 29.88  30.9413
Fast Falcons-FL 11Chisu, Victor O 29.98  29.3214
Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 12Ong, Jericho 30.08  29.8815
Fast Falcons-FL 12Schechter, Noah K 30.58  30.7216
Windermere Lakers-FL 12Rodriguez, Mathias 30.61  30.9817
Fast Falcons-FL 11Patel, Arjun 30.93  30.8918
Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 12Li, Sean J 31.24  31.1119
Gator Swim Club-FL 11Song, Yibo 31.35  31.3220
Gator Swim Club-FL 12Nagy, Yousef M 31.38  31.3821
Gator Swim Club-FL 12Tucker, Isaac A 31.83  32.0722
Fast Falcons-FL 11Rodriguez, Enzo 32.33  31.4223
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 12Jones, Parker I 32.57  32.5924
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 11Torrelli, Luca G 32.92  32.7625
Fast Falcons-FL 11Rodriguez, Matias A 33.53  35.63*26
Windermere Lakers-FL 11Liu, Jacob 33.53  34.25*26
Windermere Lakers-FL 12Amparan, Jose S 33.56  33.3728
Windermere Lakers-FL 11Nicolai, Ryan A 33.77  33.5929
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 11Siebert Restrepo, Raphael B 33.99  36.3630
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday PM - 12 & Unders

(Event 76  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Windermere Lakers-FL 12Cao, Jingyi 34.17  36.9531
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 11Eisele, Liam 35.42  34.6832
Fast Falcons-FL 11Penn, Max B 36.15  NT*33
Windermere Lakers-FL 12Alisherov, Ibrokhim 36.15  NT*33
Gator Swim Club-FL 12McGill, Camden J 36.40  38.0235
Gator Swim Club-FL 12McCray, Chaz E 38.31  NT36
Unattached-FL 12Doty, Samuel D 50.33  50.6137
Windermere Lakers-FL 11Santiago Ortiz, Diego A NS  34.44---
Fast Falcons-FL 11Weber, Douglas O NS  55.38---

 
Event 77  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Windermere Lakers-FL 10Shelton, Alana T 2:52.08  NT1
2:52.08 (42.13)2:09.95 (44.34)1:25.61 (45.98)39.63

 
Event 77  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Falcons-FL 12Jarrell, Lyndi M 2:46.75  2:50.561
2:46.75 (42.55)2:04.20 (43.95)1:20.25 (43.17)37.08

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 12Jones, Kara M 3:20.11  NT2
3:20.11 (50.01)2:30.10 (52.50)1:37.60 (51.91)45.69

Windermere Lakers-FL 11Sung, Eine NS  3:50.05---
 
Event 78  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Gator Swim Club-FL 10Beauchamp, Christian A 2:53.25  NT1
2:53.25 (44.45)2:08.80 (45.22)1:23.58 (45.61)37.97

Fast Falcons-FL 10Madera, Max H 3:29.14  NT2
3:29.14 (53.21)2:35.93 (54.54)1:41.39 (56.00)45.39

Windermere Lakers-FL  9Atkins, Henry D 3:55.52  NT3
3:55.52 (1:00.25)2:55.27 (1:01.68)1:53.59 (1:01.62)51.97

 
Event 78  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Falcons-FL 12Madera, David P 2:51.72  2:52.411
2:51.72 (44.02)2:07.70 (45.38)1:22.32 (44.35)37.97

Fast Falcons-FL 12Hamer, Wesley E 2:51.81  NT2
2:51.81 (41.85)2:09.96 (45.29)1:24.67 (44.89)39.78

Fast Falcons-FL 12Wolfe, Charles G 2:56.68  3:04.823
2:56.68 (45.39)2:11.29 (45.88)1:25.41 (44.98)40.43

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 11Turenkov, Andrew 3:06.30  NT4
3:06.30 (47.18)2:19.12 (50.47)1:28.65 (46.25)42.40

Gator Swim Club-FL 12Nagy, Yousef M 3:11.27  NT5
3:11.27 (46.57)2:24.70 (48.15)1:36.55 (49.90)46.65

Fast Falcons-FL 11Rodriguez, Enzo 3:21.88  3:21.676
3:21.88 (51.92)2:29.96 (52.85)1:37.11 (52.42)44.69

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 11Eisele, Liam 3:27.26  NT7
3:27.26 (52.80)2:34.46 (53.68)1:40.78 (53.40)47.38

Gator Swim Club-FL 11Kahler, Rhys D NS  NT---
 
Event 79  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Falcons-FL  8Moy, Belle I 1:34.29  1:38.991
1:34.29 (49.38)44.91
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday PM - 12 & Unders

(Event 79  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Gator Swim Club-FL  8Bartel, Hailey C 1:36.37  1:46.812
1:36.37 (49.31)47.06

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL  8Davis, Nora M 1:45.92  1:50.953
1:45.92 ( )1:45.92

Gator Swim Club-FL  7Hite, Heidi 1:54.70  NT4
1:54.70 (1:01.47)53.23

Fast Falcons-FL  7Marquina Leen, Charlotte C 1:55.52  2:04.615
1:55.52 (1:00.87)54.65

Fast Falcons-FL  7Richardson, Marley E 2:01.27  1:59.886
2:01.27 (1:03.13)58.14

Fast Falcons-FL  7Mitchell, Hailey 2:06.13  1:59.307
2:06.13 (1:02.33)1:03.80

Windermere Lakers-FL  7Fazeli, Soraya M 2:12.12  NT8
2:12.12 (1:08.82)1:03.30

Fast Falcons-FL  8Vasconcellos, Addy 2:19.65  2:23.839
2:19.65 (1:11.61)1:08.04

Fast Falcons-FL  8Pennington, Ava NS  NT---
 
Event 79  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  9Farrier, Adeline M 1:07.06  1:05.381
1:07.06 (34.61)32.45

Windermere Lakers-FL 10Wu, Yimo 1:18.76  1:19.902
1:18.76 (41.10)37.66

Windermere Lakers-FL  9Shelton, Leia V 1:22.87  NT3
1:22.87 (41.92)40.95

Gator Swim Club-FL  9Wang, Chloe S 1:26.90  1:24.934
1:26.90 (44.31)42.59

Gator Swim Club-FL  9Xu, Grace A 1:28.15  NT5
1:28.15 (45.51)42.64

Gator Swim Club-FL 10Axiak, Kinsey J 1:28.90  1:28.746
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  9Martinez, Katy E 1:29.91  1:34.157

1:29.91 (45.23)44.68

Gator Swim Club-FL 10Wass, Juno P 1:30.80  1:26.098
1:30.80 (45.66)45.14

Fast Falcons-FL 10Bugauisan, Georgina M 1:30.97  1:32.939
1:30.97 (45.83)45.14

Fast Falcons-FL 10Breedon, Rowan R 1:32.73  1:30.7910
1:32.73 (48.11)44.62

Fast Falcons-FL  9Robertson, Jade M 1:33.66  1:36.6411
1:33.66 (47.99)45.67

Gator Swim Club-FL  9Zhuang, Eliza I 1:33.67  1:37.0312
1:33.67 (48.64)45.03

Fast Falcons-FL 10Malakhova, Anja 1:34.73  2:10.4213
1:34.73 (49.67)45.06

Fast Falcons-FL 10Howard, Ember R 1:35.12  1:28.7414
1:35.12 (49.06)46.06

Fast Falcons-FL 10Jacome, Mariagracia 1:39.07  1:55.0415
1:39.07 (50.99)48.08

Fast Falcons-FL 10Mendell, Rylee 1:40.75  1:48.9516
1:40.75 (52.23)48.52

Gator Swim Club-FL 10Dauer, Raine C 1:44.61  1:44.5617
1:44.61 (54.77)49.84
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday PM - 12 & Unders

(Event 79  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Gator Swim Club-FL  9Saunders, Zara S 1:44.96  1:44.5418
1:44.96 (56.91)48.05

Gator Swim Club-FL 10Miles, Madeline B 1:52.01  1:55.5719
1:52.01 (57.63)54.38

Fast Falcons-FL 10Rodriguez, Aurora D 1:58.42  1:54.3320
1:58.42 (1:02.09)56.33

Gator Swim Club-FL 10Hite, Holly E DQ 1:31.14  NT---
Multiple strokes

DQ 1:31.14 (47.94)43.20

Gator Swim Club-FL 10Shirali, Naina A DQ 2:02.95  NT---
Multiple strokes

DQ 2:02.95 (1:04.00)58.95

Fast Falcons-FL  9Komat, Aaditri A DQ 2:17.57  NT---
Multiple strokes

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL  9Mccann, Elizabeth NS  1:32.78---
 
Event 79  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 12Fiama, Sarah M 59.36  1:00.071
59.36 (30.51)28.85

Fast Falcons-FL 12Langenbrunner, Laine E 1:02.95  1:01.972
1:02.95 (32.82)30.13

Windermere Lakers-FL 11Zhang, Melody 1:09.11  1:07.113
1:09.11 (36.03)33.08

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 12Spencer, Morgan 1:09.53  1:10.814
1:09.53 (35.56)33.97

Windermere Lakers-FL 12Mercado-Adams, Bea L 1:09.96  1:12.425
1:09.96 (36.51)33.45

Fast Falcons-FL 12Fuller, Cassie M 1:10.18  1:11.096
1:10.18 (37.24)32.94

Fast Falcons-FL 11Sullivan, Sadie A 1:10.86  1:11.547
1:10.86 (37.09)33.77

Windermere Lakers-FL 11Smith, Emma L 1:11.40  1:12.058
1:11.40 (36.74)34.66

Windermere Lakers-FL 11Moss, Penelope E 1:11.42  1:08.839
1:11.42 (36.51)34.91

Windermere Lakers-FL 11Zito, Nora A 1:11.99  1:12.6910
1:11.99 (37.41)34.58

Windermere Lakers-FL 11Kearney, Brynn 1:14.44  1:14.5711
1:14.44 (38.95)35.49

Fast Falcons-FL 12Jarrell, Lyndi M 1:15.11  1:09.8912
1:15.11 (40.31)34.80

Windermere Lakers-FL 11Landell, Aurora 1:15.91  1:16.5813
1:15.91 (39.37)36.54

Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 12Filipic, Halle G 1:16.29  1:20.6514
1:16.29 (38.48)37.81

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 11Theodoseau, Madison D 1:16.42  1:17.8915
1:16.42 (39.06)37.36

Fast Falcons-FL 11Arellano, Isabella G 1:16.45  1:19.8016
1:16.45 (39.42)37.03

Fast Falcons-FL 11Sullivan, Sawyer V 1:16.49  1:17.4617
1:16.49 (39.14)37.35

Windermere Lakers-FL 11Hilario, Meredith Z 1:18.72  1:17.8018
1:18.72 (40.61)38.11
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday PM - 12 & Unders

(Event 79  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Gator Swim Club-FL 11Long, Evie V 1:19.21  1:18.2419
1:19.21 (40.69)38.52

Fast Falcons-FL 12Joachim, Willow A 1:20.75  1:25.3120
1:20.75 (40.76)39.99

Fast Falcons-FL 12DeMatto, Ellie M 1:23.72  1:28.7021
1:23.72 (42.93)40.79

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 11Nazarenko, Milana A 1:24.77  1:24.5522
1:24.77 (43.47)41.30

Gator Swim Club-FL 11Xu, Geqi J 1:25.09  NT23
1:25.09 ( )1:25.09

Gator Swim Club-FL 11Gardner, Samantha B 1:31.18  1:31.7624
1:31.18 (46.41)44.77

Windermere Lakers-FL 11Akmalova, Lola 1:33.34  1:35.9425
1:33.34 (48.26)45.08

Gator Swim Club-FL 11Almeyda Broadbent, Liana 1:41.31  1:42.3026
1:41.31 (52.88)48.43

Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 11Zahringer, Zoe R 1:46.74  1:50.9827
1:46.74 (57.61)49.13

Gator Swim Club-FL 11Singh, Anwita 2:40.90  NT28
2:40.90 (1:20.84)1:20.06

Fast Falcons-FL 11Hayes, Emilia A NS  2:01.70---
Windermere Lakers-FL 12Watts, Ellery F NS  1:05.01---

 
Event 80  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL  8Chichetenko, Maksim I 1:25.31  1:24.771
1:25.31 (42.67)42.64

Fast Falcons-FL  8Davis, Winn E 1:38.11  1:31.862
1:38.11 (52.64)45.47

Fast Falcons-FL  7Rodriguez, Alonzo Rodrigue 1:47.35  1:51.143
1:47.35 (55.53)51.82

Windermere Lakers-FL  8Wu, Yihao 1:47.36  NT4
1:47.36 (54.16)53.20

Fast Falcons-FL  8Breedon, Conor K 1:48.30  1:53.625
1:48.30 (56.97)51.33

Fast Falcons-FL  7Martin, Owen R 1:49.40  1:47.446
1:49.40 (56.87)52.53

Fast Falcons-FL  8Pearl, Kaeden S 1:53.33  2:09.547
1:53.33 (57.67)55.66

Fast Falcons-FL  8Hunt, Ryder H 2:10.61  2:42.878
2:10.61 (1:03.98)1:06.63

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL  8Parganaev, Yakov V DQ 1:53.10  NT---
Shoulders past vertical toward breast

DQ 1:53.10 (58.44)54.66

Fast Falcons-FL  8Yeatman, Edwin L DQ 2:01.89  NT---
Shoulders past vertical toward breast

DQ 2:01.89 (1:03.76)58.13
 
Event 80  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 10Savitski, Eli V 1:10.01  1:09.401
1:10.01 (36.14)33.87

Gator Swim Club-FL 10Beauchamp, Christian A 1:10.36  1:08.402
1:10.36 (36.06)34.30
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday PM - 12 & Unders

(Event 80  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 10Kolchin, Timur R 1:21.05  1:28.773
1:21.05 (42.06)38.99

Windermere Lakers-FL 10Jakubiak, Landon M 1:21.45  1:19.194
1:21.45 (41.90)39.55

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  9Zheng, Tang 1:23.32  1:31.765
1:23.32 (43.68)39.64

Gator Swim Club-FL  9Lin, Liam H 1:26.94  1:47.906
1:26.94 (43.88)43.06

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 10Awalt, Jake N 1:29.09  1:28.647
1:29.09 (44.20)44.89

Windermere Lakers-FL  9Medina, Nicholas A 1:31.84  1:27.328
1:31.84 (47.42)44.42

Fast Falcons-FL 10Franco Delgado, Matias 1:32.97  1:57.439
1:32.97 (49.26)43.71

Windermere Lakers-FL 10Keeling, Gabriel 1:34.10  1:38.2010
1:34.10 (48.27)45.83

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 10Williams, Balazs 1:38.40  1:46.6211
1:38.40 (52.92)45.48

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 10Siebert Restrepo, Sebastian 1:40.54  1:51.0212
1:40.54 (52.77)47.77

Unattached-FL 10Doty, Oliver T 1:41.15  1:40.1113
1:41.15 (51.79)49.36

Fast Falcons-FL  9Steigner, Liam 1:42.69  1:35.7214
1:42.69 (53.82)48.87

Gator Swim Club-FL  9Kirk, Leo 1:43.06  1:47.0615
1:43.06 (53.75)49.31

Fast Falcons-FL 10Busha, Carter T 1:44.47  1:46.4816
1:44.47 (53.76)50.71

Gator Swim Club-FL 10Lobisch, Sebastian H 1:47.79  1:45.6917
1:47.79 (55.14)52.65

Gator Swim Club-FL 10Choi, Hajin 1:49.66  NT18
1:49.66 (56.62)53.04

Fast Falcons-FL  9Opitz, Parker B 1:59.21  NT19
Fast Falcons-FL 10Opitz, Easton D 2:11.10  NT20

2:11.10 (1:08.03)1:03.07

Fast Falcons-FL  9Joachim, Luca 2:36.42  2:32.0221
2:36.42 (1:21.55)1:14.87

Fast Falcons-FL  9Penn, Carson J DQ 1:57.83  NT---
Not on back off wall

DQ 1:57.83 (1:00.92)56.91

Windermere Lakers-FL 10Townsend, Lucas W NS  NT---
 
Event 80  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Windermere Lakers-FL 12Atrous-Creammer, Matthias 1:04.66  1:06.611
1:04.66 (32.46)32.20

Gator Swim Club-FL 12Hepple, Toivo P 1:04.69  1:03.162
1:04.69 (32.41)32.28

Gator Swim Club-FL 12Burklew, Cal C 1:09.60  1:08.173
1:09.60 (35.56)34.04

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 12Mccann, Ryan 1:15.30  1:43.414
1:15.30 (38.82)36.48

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 11Logunov, Ivan A 1:15.33  1:21.775
1:15.33 (38.19)37.14
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday PM - 12 & Unders

(Event 80  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Windermere Lakers-FL 11Fazeli, Aryan M 1:16.55  1:15.006
1:16.55 (38.40)38.15

Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 11Alford, Chase R 1:16.92  1:14.657
1:16.92 (40.29)36.63

Fast Falcons-FL 11Zimmerman, Carter A 1:18.74  1:18.048
1:18.74 (41.22)37.52

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 12Li, Sean J 1:19.58  1:17.559
1:19.58 (41.16)38.42

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 12Kong, Vincent j 1:24.71  1:24.7710
1:24.71 (44.09)40.62

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 11Siebert Restrepo, Raphael B 1:27.25  1:38.5211
1:27.25 (44.43)42.82

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 12Jones, Parker I 1:27.40  1:30.3712
1:27.40 (44.76)42.64

Gator Swim Club-FL 12McGill, Camden J 1:31.04  1:33.0713
1:31.04 (47.80)43.24

Windermere Lakers-FL 12Cao, Jingyi 1:31.39  1:34.5614
1:31.39 (46.12)45.27

Windermere Lakers-FL 12Alisherov, Ibrokhim 1:37.00  1:35.2615
1:37.00 (50.99)46.01

Fast Falcons-FL 11Penn, Max B 1:48.36  NT16
1:48.36 (58.43)49.93

Gator Swim Club-FL 12McCray, Chaz E 1:49.42  NT17
1:49.42 (54.31)55.11

Unattached-FL 12Doty, Samuel D DQ 2:12.89  NT---
Not on back off wall

DQ 2:12.89 (1:06.90)1:05.99

Gator Swim Club-FL 11Kahler, Rhys D NS  1:37.46---
 
Event 81  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Falcons-FL  8Yarbrough, Emma L 49.17  49.891
Gator Swim Club-FL  8Bartel, Hailey C 51.87  49.122
Fast Falcons-FL  8Mitchell, Kaitlyn D 52.15  48.683
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL  8Davis, Nora M 55.82  1:02.774
Fast Falcons-FL  8Moy, Belle I 55.96  55.915
Windermere Lakers-FL  8Walker, Lydia C 1:02.02  57.696
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL  8Filipic, Evie L 1:02.76  59.827
Gator Swim Club-FL  7Hite, Heidi 1:09.61  NT8
Fast Falcons-FL  7Mitchell, Hailey 1:11.64  1:11.809
Windermere Lakers-FL  7Fazeli, Soraya M 1:14.34  1:14.4810
Fast Falcons-FL  7Malakhova Kecman, Daria 1:18.53  NT11
Fast Falcons-FL  7Marquina Leen, Charlotte C 1:19.09  1:27.9512
Fast Falcons-FL  8Vasconcellos, Addy 1:22.13  1:25.9013
Fast Falcons-FL  7Richardson, Marley E 1:27.53  1:25.6914
Fast Falcons-FL  8Wilson, Bella J NS  NT---
Fast Falcons-FL  8Pennington, Ava NS  NT---

 
Event 81  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Windermere Lakers-FL 10Atrous-Creammer, Elizabeth 36.42  36.531
Windermere Lakers-FL 10Wu, Yimo 42.53  43.832
Gator Swim Club-FL  9Xu, Grace A 44.49  56.723
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday PM - 12 & Unders

(Event 81  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Gator Swim Club-FL  9Nagy, Zeina M 45.96  44.584
Fast Falcons-FL 10Breedon, Rowan R 47.67  44.675
Fast Falcons-FL  9Mitchell, Arianna G 48.65  51.316
Fast Falcons-FL  9Robertson, Jade M 49.32  48.807
Fast Falcons-FL 10Howard, Ember R 49.89  49.268
Fast Falcons-FL 10Malakhova, Anja 50.66  52.309
Windermere Lakers-FL  9Shelton, Leia V 50.78  48.5710
Fast Falcons-FL 10Jacome, Mariagracia 51.05  48.3111
Gator Swim Club-FL 10Dauer, Raine C 51.93  55.5912
Gator Swim Club-FL 10Miles, Madeline B 52.49  NT13
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  9Martinez, Katy E 52.63  49.0414
Fast Falcons-FL 10Mendell, Rylee 56.81  52.1215
Fast Falcons-FL 10Rodriguez, Aurora D 57.98  52.5316
Gator Swim Club-FL 10Shirali, Naina A 1:18.07  NT17
Gator Swim Club-FL  9Saunders, Zara S DQ 53.21  52.93---

One hand touch

Fast Falcons-FL  9Komat, Aaditri A DQ 1:02.50  NT---
Scissors kick

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  9Zengel, Abigail L DQ 1:15.88  NT---
Non-simultaneous arms

Windermere Lakers-FL  9Halecki, Mira A NS  51.41---
Fast Falcons-FL 10Reynolds, Amryn J NS  46.57---

 
Event 81  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Falcons-FL 12Jarrell, Lyndi M 35.23  34.191
Windermere Lakers-FL 11Walker, Eden E 36.75  37.422
Windermere Lakers-FL 12Medina, Alexa M 38.10  38.673
Windermere Lakers-FL 11Zito, Nora A 39.19  40.074
Windermere Lakers-FL 11Kearney, Brynn 39.60  39.925
Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 11Theodoseau, Madison D 39.86  39.556
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 12Martinez, Bella S 40.06  39.147
Windermere Lakers-FL 11Zhang, Melody 40.32  39.478
Gator Swim Club-FL 12McAteer, Ember F 40.35  37.549
Windermere Lakers-FL 12Mercado-Adams, Bea L 40.77  39.1010
Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 12Valitova, Lera A 41.80  40.5511
Windermere Lakers-FL 11Landell, Aurora 42.12  40.6612
Gator Swim Club-FL 11Xu, Geqi J 42.57  NT13
Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 11Nazarenko, Milana A 43.38  42.7714
Fast Falcons-FL 11Sullivan, Sawyer V 43.73  44.3515
Fast Falcons-FL 12Fuller, Cassie M 44.23  43.7216
Windermere Lakers-FL 11Akmalova, Lola 46.16  48.3317
Fast Falcons-FL 11Fogle, Olivia C 46.52  46.2218
Fast Falcons-FL 12DeMatto, Ellie M 48.43  48.0919
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 11Zahringer, Zoe R 50.76  53.7520
Gator Swim Club-FL 11Gardner, Samantha B 52.64  50.8721
Fast Falcons-FL 11Cevallos, Tati R 55.12  56.6622
Fast Falcons-FL 12Turner, London M 56.61  NT23
Gator Swim Club-FL 11Singh, Anwita 1:15.60  NT24
Windermere Lakers-FL 11Sung, Eine NS  49.74---
Fast Falcons-FL 11Hayes, Emilia A NS  57.54---
Windermere Lakers-FL 12Watts, Ellery F NS  35.03---
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday PM - 12 & Unders

(Event 81  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Falcons-FL 12Larkin, Carmel L NS  50.80---
 
Event 82  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL  8Chichetenko, Maksim I 42.04  42.771
r:+1.02

Sun Coast Swim Team-FL  6Collins, Banyan J 50.91  50.312
r:+0.66

Fast Falcons-FL  8Davis, Winn E 51.73  48.963
r:+0.75

Windermere Lakers-FL  8Wu, Yihao 55.67  53.414
r:+0.88

Fast Falcons-FL  7Rodriguez, Alonzo Rodrigue 56.70  56.145
r:+0.61

Fast Falcons-FL  8Breedon, Conor K 58.39  1:04.566
r:+0.72

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  8Dabacan, Iulian 59.51  59.417
Fast Falcons-FL  8Pearl, Kaeden S 1:01.19  NT8

r:+0.75

Fast Falcons-FL  8Hunt, Ryder H 1:04.27  1:18.539
r:+0.82

Gator Swim Club-FL  8Almeyda Broadbent, Kai 1:05.96  NT10
Fast Falcons-FL  7Martin, Owen R 1:07.54  NT11
Fast Lane Aquatics-FL  8Parganaev, Yakov V 1:13.35  NT12
Fast Falcons-FL  8Yeatman, Edwin L DQ 1:23.24  NT---

Non-simultaneous touch

r:+0.85

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL  7Wenk, Kolbe NS  NT---
Fast Falcons-FL  8Weber, Hugo W NS  1:17.25---
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL  6Wenk, Blaise NS  NT---

 
Event 82  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  9Zheng, Tang 42.14  42.041
r:+0.74

Fast Falcons-FL 10Madera, Max H 43.79  42.622
r:+0.72

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 10Dzebisov, Aspar 46.18  45.333
r:+0.72

Fast Falcons-FL 10Moy, Jaden G 46.53  48.364
r:+0.75

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL  9Mackey, Damon 46.95  NT5
r:+0.80

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 10Awalt, Jake N 47.17  48.176
r:+0.72

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 10Kolchin, Timur R 47.32  44.777
r:+0.79

Fast Falcons-FL  9Whitley, Kyle T 48.01  48.778
r:+0.77

Windermere Lakers-FL  9Medina, Nicholas A 48.30  45.269
r:+0.11

Gator Swim Club-FL  9Kirk, Leo 49.60  52.5110
Fast Falcons-FL 10Franco Delgado, Matias 50.31  54.1211

r:+0.78
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday PM - 12 & Unders

(Event 82  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Gator Swim Club-FL 10Choi, Hajin 51.55  NT12
r:+0.79

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 10Siebert Restrepo, Sebastian 52.51  50.5713
r:+0.11

Windermere Lakers-FL  9Atkins, Henry D 52.91  51.0314
r:+0.84

Fast Falcons-FL  9Steigner, Liam 54.09  53.4215
r:+0.74

Fast Falcons-FL 10Busha, Carter T 54.92  55.4916
r:+0.86

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 10Williams, Balazs 1:01.58  1:24.6117
r:+0.12

Fast Falcons-FL  9Opitz, Parker B 1:01.99  1:03.8818
Fast Falcons-FL  9Amir, Julian J 1:04.55  1:00.3919
Fast Falcons-FL 10Opitz, Easton D 1:05.22  NT20

r:+0.89

Fast Falcons-FL  9Penn, Carson J 1:05.39  NT21
Gator Swim Club-FL 10Lobisch, Sebastian H 1:05.63  59.9822

r:+0.45

Fast Falcons-FL  9Joachim, Luca 1:27.91  1:18.8023
Windermere Lakers-FL 10Townsend, Lucas W NS  NT---

 
Event 82  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Falcons-FL 12Madera, David P 35.32  35.001
r:+0.74

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 12Dorofeev, Denis V 36.22  39.772
r:+0.81

Fast Falcons-FL 12Milak, Caleb E 36.66  37.663
Windermere Lakers-FL 12Versolatto, Lorenzo 36.73  43.164

r:+0.90

Gator Swim Club-FL 11Song, Yibo 38.07  38.325
r:+0.69

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 12Jeng, Ethan K 38.30  38.776
r:+0.63

Fast Falcons-FL 12Schechter, Noah K 38.41  38.457
r:+0.78

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 12Ong, Jericho 38.42  39.018
r:+0.71

Windermere Lakers-FL 11Fazeli, Aryan M 39.16  36.819
r:+0.73

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 11Turenkov, Andrew 39.84  39.3310
r:+0.77

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 12Li, Sean J 41.65  42.3311
r:+0.93

Fast Falcons-FL 11Chisu, Victor O 41.72  40.6412
r:+0.71

Fast Falcons-FL 11Rodriguez, Enzo 42.06  39.8213
r:+0.76

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 11Logunov, Ivan A 42.61  40.0714
r:+0.78

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 11Eisele, Liam 45.37  41.9815
r:+0.88
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday PM - 12 & Unders

(Event 82  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Windermere Lakers-FL 11Nicolai, Ryan A 46.24  46.0116
r:+0.63

Windermere Lakers-FL 11Liu, Jacob 46.62  47.4317
r:+0.80

Windermere Lakers-FL 12Alisherov, Ibrokhim 47.30  NT18
r:+1.01

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 12Kong, Vincent j 47.45  40.7719
r:+0.96

Fast Falcons-FL 11Rodriguez, Matias A 50.62  50.4520
r:+0.86

Windermere Lakers-FL 12Cao, Jingyi 51.93  57.2221
r:+0.76

Fast Falcons-FL 11Penn, Max B 51.97  51.0922
r:+0.31

Gator Swim Club-FL 12McCray, Chaz E 53.45  NT23
r:+0.87

Unattached-FL 12Doty, Samuel D 1:07.06  NT24
Fast Falcons-FL 11Weber, Douglas O NS  1:02.76---
Windermere Lakers-FL 11Santiago Ortiz, Diego A NS  56.27---

 
Event 83  Girls 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Windermere Lakers-FL 10Atrous-Creammer, Elizabeth 6:21.63  7:03.931
2:28.03 (39.32)1:48.71 (39.24)1:09.47 (37.36)r:+0.75  32.11

5:07.52 (39.21)4:28.31 (40.55)3:47.76 (39.69)3:08.07 (40.04)

5:45.08 (37.56) 6:21.63 (36.55)

Gator Swim Club-FL 10Frahm, Heidi 6:57.55  7:06.162
2:45.34 (41.79)2:03.55 (42.84)1:20.71 (42.83)r:+0.85  37.88

5:35.43 (42.10)4:53.33 (42.25)4:11.08 (42.74)3:28.34 (43.00)

6:17.49 (42.06) 6:57.55 (40.06)

Fast Falcons-FL 10Bugauisan, Georgina M 7:22.29  NT3
2:53.25 (45.78)2:07.47 (45.03)1:22.44 (44.62)r:+0.74  37.82

5:55.08 (43.82)5:11.26 (45.78)4:25.48 (46.41)3:39.07 (45.82)

6:41.61 (46.53) 7:22.29 (40.68)

Gator Swim Club-FL  9Zhuang, Eliza I 7:46.45  NT4
3:01.07 (47.34)2:13.73 (47.06)1:26.67 (45.55)r:+0.92  41.12

6:13.26 (47.73)5:25.53 (48.06)4:37.47 (48.14)3:49.33 (48.26)

7:01.72 (48.46) 7:46.45 (44.73)

Gator Swim Club-FL 10Nappy, Briar L 8:41.64  NT5
3:29.30 (54.94)2:34.36 (55.15)1:39.21 (54.00)r:+0.89  45.21

7:03.09 (53.20)6:09.89 (54.14)5:15.75 (53.18)4:22.57 (53.27)

7:56.43 (53.34) 8:41.64 (45.21)
 
Event 83  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Falcons-FL 12Langenbrunner, Laine E 5:32.22  5:37.001
2:11.09 (33.71)1:37.38 (33.62)1:03.76 (33.53)r:+0.74  30.23

4:26.73 (33.86)3:52.87 (34.18)3:18.69 (34.04)2:44.65 (33.56)

5:00.39 (33.66) 5:32.22 (31.83)

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 12Conboy, Kaitlyn E 5:32.37  5:39.492
2:11.61 (33.90)1:37.71 (33.69)1:04.02 (33.57)r:+0.65  30.45

4:26.85 (33.51)3:53.34 (34.28)3:19.06 (33.79)2:45.27 (33.66)

5:00.57 (33.72) 5:32.37 (31.80)
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday PM - 12 & Unders

(Event 83  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Gator Swim Club-FL 12Fisher Munoz, Isa L 5:56.27  6:42.083
2:20.86 (36.48)1:44.38 (36.80)1:07.58 (36.04)r:+0.83  31.54

4:45.74 (35.84)4:09.90 (36.63)3:33.27 (36.20)2:57.07 (36.21)

5:21.80 (36.06) 5:56.27 (34.47)

Fast Falcons-FL 11Sullivan, Sadie A 5:57.37  6:01.284
2:18.99 (37.04)1:41.95 (36.06)1:05.89 (35.02)r:+0.74  30.87

4:46.89 (37.13)4:09.76 (36.98)3:32.78 (36.90)2:55.88 (36.89)

5:23.55 (36.66) 5:57.37 (33.82)

Windermere Lakers-FL 12Medina, Alexa M 5:58.99  5:59.215
2:19.42 (36.56)1:42.86 (35.96)1:06.90 (35.41)r:+0.70  31.49

4:48.03 (37.71)4:10.32 (36.84)3:33.48 (37.07)2:56.41 (36.99)

5:24.83 (36.80) 5:58.99 (34.16)

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 11Theodoseau, Madison D 6:12.22  6:04.786
2:28.31 (38.81)1:49.50 (38.65)1:10.85 (38.14)r:+0.80  32.71

5:00.92 (38.11)4:22.81 (38.53)3:44.28 (39.03)3:05.25 (36.94)

5:37.76 (36.84) 6:12.22 (34.46)

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 11Dai, Daisy 6:13.45  6:03.777
2:23.13 (37.85)1:45.28 (37.30)1:07.98 (35.88)r:+0.75  32.10

4:57.91 (38.44)4:19.47 (38.33)3:41.14 (39.15)3:01.99 (38.86)

5:36.91 (39.00) 6:13.45 (36.54)

Fast Falcons-FL 12Joachim, Willow A 6:17.70  6:18.448
2:27.62 (38.38)1:49.24 (37.93)1:11.31 (37.38)r:+0.79  33.93

5:02.17 (38.43)4:23.74 (39.12)3:44.62 (38.34)3:06.28 (38.66)

5:40.76 (38.59) 6:17.70 (36.94)

Gator Swim Club-FL 11Muller, Addy G 6:36.13  6:36.809
2:35.41 (40.81)1:54.60 (40.29)1:14.31 (39.98)r:+0.84  34.33

5:20.28 (41.39)4:38.89 (40.93)3:57.96 (41.19)3:16.77 (41.36)

5:58.54 (38.26) 6:36.13 (37.59)

Windermere Lakers-FL 11Hilario, Meredith Z 6:43.02  6:53.2510
2:38.33 (41.44)1:56.89 (42.30)1:14.59 (39.56)r:+0.87  35.03

5:24.46 (41.68)4:42.78 (41.12)4:01.66 (41.94)3:19.72 (41.39)

6:05.54 (41.08) 6:43.02 (37.48)

Gator Swim Club-FL 11Almeyda Broadbent, Liana 8:41.20  NT11
3:26.73 (52.77)2:33.96 (54.92)1:39.04 (53.31)45.73

7:02.91 (54.33)6:08.58 (54.78)5:13.80 (53.55)4:20.25 (53.52)

7:55.87 (52.96) 8:41.20 (45.33)
 
Event 84  Boys 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 10Savitski, Eli V 5:50.12  6:02.351
2:17.93 (35.36)1:42.57 (35.35)1:07.22 (34.54)r:+0.84  32.68

4:38.80 (34.80)4:04.00 (35.20)3:28.80 (36.03)2:52.77 (34.84)

5:15.93 (37.13) 5:50.12 (34.19)

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  9Torrelli, Mateo S 6:40.24  6:50.272
2:37.90 (40.69)1:57.21 (41.20)1:16.01 (40.72)r:+0.77  35.29

5:23.07 (41.36)4:41.71 (41.22)4:00.49 (40.90)3:19.59 (41.69)

6:02.69 (39.62) 6:40.24 (37.55)

Fast Falcons-FL  9Whitley, Kyle T 6:45.58  6:43.973
2:42.96 (40.67)2:02.29 (41.39)1:20.90 (42.91)r:+0.70  37.99

5:28.03 (40.56)4:47.47 (41.58)4:05.89 (41.17)3:24.72 (41.76)

6:07.99 (39.96) 6:45.58 (37.59)

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 10Dzebisov, Aspar 7:12.89  6:24.774
2:50.14 (43.96)2:06.18 (43.18)1:23.00 (43.56)r:+0.79  39.44

5:46.32 (44.68)5:01.64 (44.09)4:17.55 (43.52)3:34.03 (43.89)

6:30.63 (44.31) 7:12.89 (42.26)
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday PM - 12 & Unders

(Event 84  Boys 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 10Kolchin, Timur R 7:27.41  6:33.455
2:55.19 (46.34)2:08.85 (46.14)1:22.71 (45.58)r:+0.78  37.13

6:02.52 (46.58)5:15.94 (45.77)4:30.17 (47.41)3:42.76 (47.57)

6:46.64 (44.12) 7:27.41 (40.77)
 
Event 84  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Windermere Lakers-FL 12Atrous-Creammer, Matthias 5:29.38  5:46.741
2:07.35 (33.68)1:33.67 (32.80)1:00.87 (31.77)r:+0.71  29.10

4:23.94 (34.82)3:49.12 (33.91)3:15.21 (34.03)2:41.18 (33.83)

4:57.40 (33.46) 5:29.38 (31.98)

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 12Mccann, Ryan 5:42.03  5:48.362
2:11.57 (34.68)1:36.89 (34.18)1:02.71 (33.02)r:+0.74  29.69

4:32.75 (35.15)3:57.60 (36.03)3:21.57 (35.24)2:46.33 (34.76)

5:07.70 (34.95) 5:42.03 (34.33)

Fast Falcons-FL 12Wolfe, Charles G 5:47.83  6:03.563
2:16.52 (35.16)1:41.36 (36.59)1:04.77 (35.28)r:+0.73  29.49

4:38.35 (33.91)4:04.44 (36.42)3:28.02 (35.07)2:52.95 (36.43)

5:14.07 (35.72) 5:47.83 (33.76)

Gator Swim Club-FL 12Hepple, Toivo P 6:00.54  NT4
2:20.03 (37.17)1:42.86 (36.36)1:06.50 (35.46)r:+0.71  31.04

4:50.94 (37.29)4:13.65 (38.57)3:35.08 (37.97)2:57.11 (37.08)

5:27.20 (36.26) 6:00.54 (33.34)

Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 11Alford, Chase R 6:03.22  6:05.165
2:21.18 (37.22)1:43.96 (36.47)1:07.49 (35.86)r:+0.76  31.63

4:51.28 (37.40)4:13.88 (37.79)3:36.09 (37.52)2:58.57 (37.39)

5:28.18 (36.90) 6:03.22 (35.04)

Fast Falcons-FL 11Chisu, Victor O 6:24.83  7:02.196
2:30.18 (39.26)1:50.92 (38.84)1:12.08 (37.86)r:+0.68  34.22

5:08.64 (39.43)4:29.21 (39.87)3:49.34 (40.00)3:09.34 (39.16)

5:48.34 (39.70) 6:24.83 (36.49)

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 11Torrelli, Luca G 6:41.25  6:47.557
2:39.00 (40.79)1:58.21 (42.12)1:16.09 (41.02)r:+0.75  35.07

5:23.03 (40.20)4:42.83 (41.65)4:01.18 (41.79)3:19.39 (40.39)

6:03.52 (40.49) 6:41.25 (37.73)

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 11Dabacan, Scorilo 6:41.35  6:58.348
2:37.73 (40.45)1:57.28 (41.48)1:15.80 (40.06)r:+0.73  35.74

5:23.38 (40.81)4:42.57 (41.17)4:01.40 (41.09)3:20.31 (42.58)

6:04.06 (40.68) 6:41.35 (37.29)

Fast Falcons-FL 11Zimmerman, Carter A 6:47.37  7:04.019
2:37.47 (41.90)1:55.57 (41.30)1:14.27 (40.27)r:+0.72  34.00

5:25.33 (41.80)4:43.53 (41.44)4:02.09 (41.47)3:20.62 (43.15)

6:08.15 (42.82) 6:47.37 (39.22)

Fast Falcons-FL 11Patel, Arjun 7:14.03  NT10
2:45.27 (43.73)2:01.54 (41.89)1:19.65 (42.20)r:+0.65  37.45

5:46.99 (46.22)5:00.77 (45.72)4:15.05 (45.38)3:29.67 (44.40)

6:32.14 (45.15) 7:14.03 (41.89)

Gator Swim Club-FL 12Tucker, Isaac A 7:17.55  NT11
1:56.86 (42.16)1:14.70 (39.84)34.86

5:33.97 ( )

6:56.66 ( ) 7:17.55 (20.89)

Gator Swim Club-FL 11Kahler, Rhys D NS  NT---
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 12Kawaiaea, Keola NS  6:19.69---
Gator Swim Club-FL 12McGill, Camden J NS  NT---


